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Conveyor Mesh-Belt Furnace

Intelligence Flexible Heat Treatment Centre

Bell-Type Fumace Line

Vacuum Furnace

MAIN PRODUCTS!
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www.strongmetal.cn

Precision Controlled Atmosphere
Vacuum Impulse Pit Nitriding Furnace



Carburising, Carbonitriding

Quenching under controlled protective 
atmosphere, Austempering

Oil quenching, Water quenching

Belt Width
(mm)

Heating Zone
(mm)

Model
Powe r
(kW)
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Conveyor Mesh-Belt Furnace Line

SW-406-9F

SW-606-9F

SW-610-9F

SW-806-9F

SW-808-9F

SW-810-9F

280

360

500

450

480

680

400

600

600

800

800

800

6000

6000

10000

6000

8000

10000

SW-404-9F 220400 4000

SW-608-9F 450600 8000

www.strongmetal.cn
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Intelligence Flexible Heat Treatment Centre

www.strongmetal.cn



Bell-Type Furnace Line
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Bell-Type Furnace Line

Effective Working
Zone(mm) 

700X700\900\1100

300X300X600

400X400X700

Batch Loading 
Weight kg

80

Model

SP80

 SP150

 SP500

900X900 Sp800

900X1100 Sp1000

150

500/600

800

1000

500X700 SP300 300

Sp1500   900X1500      1500

 SP50  300X300X300     50
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Precision Controlled Atmosphere Vacuum Impulse Pit 
Nitriding Furnace

Effective Working
Zone(mm) 

Batch Loading 
Weight kg

Model

SN404

SN609

SN710

SN1015

400x400

600x900

620x1000

1000x1500

200

400

500

1000

Precision Controlled Atmosphere Pit Carburizing Furnace
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SN-406

SN-609

SN-812

SN-1015

400X600

600X900

800X1200

1000X1500

80

400

600

1000

Nitriding Furnace

www.strongmetal.cn

The Vacuum Cleaner

Effective Working
Zone(mm) 

Batch Loading 
Weight kg

Model

LV3-400

LV3-800

LV3-1500

900x600x600

900x900

900x1500

400

800

1500

Batch Loading 
Weight kg



Controlled Atmosphere Pit Furnace
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       Pre-vacuum Pit Type Aluminizing Furnace

www.strongmetal.cn

Effective Working
Zone(mm) 

Batch Loading 
Weight kg

Model

800

1000

2000

SJ-715

SJ-720

SJ-830

750x1500

750x2000

850x3000

Effective Working
Zone(mm) 

Batch Loading 
Weight kg

Model

SJ-609

SJ-612

SJ-712

600x900

600x1200

700x1200

500

1000

1500



Multi-Arc Ion Plating System

500X300

600X300

700X650

SC-01

SC-02

SC-03

Available  for  various  combined 

 plasma  surfaces coating in 

cutting tools, molds, etc.  
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Model  

SV-669 600X600X900 500 1320

1320

1320

200

800

400X400X600

800X800X1200

SV-446

SV-8812

Vacuum Furance

Bright heat treatment for high 
speed steel, die steel, stainless 
steel, high alloy steel, Ti-alloy etc.

www.strongmetal.cn
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